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SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION .
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1 Totals of all lcponable expendxtures made or incurted by Lobbylst or by Lubhywt's Employe: on behal{ of thbyst’s ]:mployer
Cﬁtcgory of Expenditure T Proportonate nmoums cnnm'huted by each employer (Idenﬂfy employers, undcr
Ruimbursed Peronal Tiving and Travel Total Item 3, at hatrom of page.)
Expeuscs Pertuining lo Lohbying Activity Expenditurc s —=r = E— = -
Do Not Have Lo be Reporred 1 " Caployer No. 1- Employer No. 2 Fmployer No- 3 Employer No. 4
Entertamment
Food and Refreshment $ 3 . $ $ 3
Living Accommodations
Advertising ,‘ B -
Travel
Telephone : —
Office Expenses _R0.00 :
Other Expenses gr Scrvices ~$ 0
AOODYISY Room Lo - - - :
Totw |s_ SWele™l s s $ 5

item | The totals of each expenditure of of more than fifty dollars ($50) for a legjsmo: or ather holdcr of public office, j
2 Dam | } Place Amount ] Naumes of chlslatoxs &Pubhc Oﬁma]s in Gmup

DCondnuid on aumached page(s)

INSTRUCTIONS ltgm Employer(s) Name(s) and Addresa(cs)
Wlio should file this forin: Any lobbyist registered under Scction No.1 ! DA" 80
67-6617 Idaho Code .. SCHQOL BOARDS_ASSNCIATION
5209 W. STATE ST,

Tiling deadtine: Monthly reports due within ten (10) deys ofthe month | o, 2 BOISE, ID 83703
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Item

4 | personal property th any Logislator, or for or on behulf of any logislator.

Expenditurcs made by the lobbyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the namure of contributions ;)f moﬁey or other méib]c or intangible

Dute

Amount

Name of Legislator Rcoeivix;g- or B:nc-ﬁtgt_l

Item
5

Subject manter of proposed legislation, he number of the Senate
or House Bilt, Resolution or other legistative aclivily in which
the T.obbyist was supporting or upposing.

Suhbjeet Cods | Mill, Resolulion or Other | Appropriation Bl Namber
(from amble) | Legisletive Ident. Number] . and Section Number

o3
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Si017
s)01$
sS1019
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S i0at
S o33
S 1038
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s o411
S 1049

CERTTFICATION: I hercby certify that th

c abave is a lrug, complete and

correct statement in accordance with Section §7-6624 Idaho Code.
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Lubbyist signamfe

L1/6

08¥ 1588072

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Cade Subject

0l
02
03
02
05

06
07

08
09

0

o

12
13
4
15
16

2Jiolacas™
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Agriculturc, horticultuce,
farming, and lLivestock
Anruscments, games, athletics
and sporls

Banking, finance, ceedit and
investmenis

Children, minors, youth,
Acnior cilizens

Church and religion
Consumer affiirs

Ecology, environment, pollution,
congervation, Zoning, land und
waler use

Education

Electivns, campaipns, voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budgez,
appropriatinns, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
Governmem, fedecal
Governmen!, municipal
Governmene, special disincts
Govenument, stute

Code Subject

17

18
19
20

21

DRE

26

27

29

30

3

Health service, smedicine, drugs
und controlicd substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher cducation

Housing, constrction, codes
Tnsurance (excluding bealth
insutEnce)

T.abor, suluries and wages,
collective bargaining

Taw enforcement, conrts,
judges, crimes, prisons

License, permils

Liquor

Manvfacturing, distribution and
sexvices

Nawnal resources, forest snd
forest produe, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public 1ands, packs, recregtion
Sociel insurance, nnemployment
insurance, publiv assistance,
workmen's componsation
Transportation, highways,
strects end roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, ges

Other (please specify)_
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